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EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT
(millions, sa)

Labor Force
Less than a High School Diploma (9.5)
High School Graduate, No College (35.8)
Some College or Associate Degree (35.9)
Bachelor’s Degree or Higher (64.5)

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 1.
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EMPLOYMENT STATUS OF THE CIVILIAN POPULATION 25 YEARS & OLDER BY
EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT
(percent)

Unemployment Rates
Total (3.7)
Less than a High School Diploma (6.3)
High School Graduate, No College (4.1)
Some College or Associate Degree (2.8)
Bachelor’s Degree or Higher (2.1)

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 2.
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EMPLOYMENT STATUS OF THE CIVILIAN POPULATION 25 YEARS & OLDER BY
EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT

Civilian Participation Rate
Total

Less than a High School Diploma

High School Graduate, No College

Some College or Associate Degree

Bachelor’s Degree or Higher

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 3.
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EMPLOYMENT STATUS OF THE CIVILIAN POPULATION 25 YEARS & OLDER BY
EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT
(millions, sa)

Employment
Less than a High School Diploma
High School Graduate, No College
Some College or Associate Degree
Bachelor’s Degree or Higher

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 4.
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EMPLOYMENT STATUS OF THE CIVILIAN POPULATION 25 YEARS & OLDER BY
EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT

Employment/Population Ratio
Total
Less than a High School Diploma

High School Graduate, No College

Some College or Associate Degree

Bachelor’s Degree or Higher

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 5.
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EMPLOYMENT STATUS OF THE CIVILIAN POPULATION 25 YEARS & OLDER BY
EDUCATIONAL ATTAINMENT
(millions, sa)

Unemployed
Less than a High School Diploma
High School Graduate, No College
Some College or Associate Degree
Bachelor’s Degree or Higher

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 6.

Unemployment & Education

Page 3 / December 8, 2023 /  Unemployment & Education 
www.yardeni.com

Yardeni Research, Inc.



92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 00 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

20

22

24

26

28

30

32

34

36

38

40

42

Oct

LABOR FORCE: BACHELOR’S DEGREE & HIGHER: 25+ Years Old
(as a percent of total labor force)

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 7.
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LABOR FORCE BY EDUCATION
(as a percent of total labor force ages 25 and older)

Education Level
Less than high school diploma (5.6)
High School (21.3)
Less than Bachelor’s Degree (21.3)
Bachelor’s Degree and Higher (38.3)

Source: Bureau of Labor Statistics.
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Figure 8.
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